

Pinellas County

Legislation Details

File #: 19-060A **Version**: 1

Type: Contract/Agreement Status: Passed
File created: 1/11/2019 In control: Airport
On agenda: 2/5/2019 Final action: 2/5/2019

Title: Ratification of the County Administrator's approval and authorization of the submission of applications

authorizing continuation of a \$4.50 Passenger Facility Charge at the St. Pete-Clearwater International

Airport.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. PFC Application #4 signed by Barry A. Burton, 2. PFC Application #5 signed by Barry A. Burton, 3.

PFC Application #6 signed by Barry A. Burton, 4. PFC Application - Originally BCC approved 12-11-18.pdf, 5. PFC BCC Approved Resolution 2019.pdf, 6. CONTRACT.RVW-Airport_18Jan19_19-

060D PFC

DateVer.Action ByActionResult2/5/20191Board of County CommissionersapprovedPass